points
600
580
570
560
550
540
530
520
510
500
490
480
470
460
450
440
432
424
416
408
400
392
384
376
368
360
352
344
336
328
320
312
304
296
288
280
272
264
256
248
240
232
224
216
208
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

bowler
Jack Celmer

Michael Martell

Brandon Runk

Alex Glinski

Andrew Lazarchick

Ben Rynes

Kolby Bennett

Kurtis Stidd

Brian Kennedy

Antonio Willar

DJ Brown

Nick Rynes

Alex Horton

Chris DiPaola

Anthony Neuer

Dylan Zimmerman

Kyle Caretta

Alexis Neuer

Jarrett DeFalco

Amanda Barna

Jenn Fitts

Sam Bortnick

Brett Hillman

Maverick Ebert

Anthony Mastroianni

Gene Blair

Ryan Mitskavich

James Carnal

Ryan Goddard

Darren Zombro

Emily Breidegam

Paige Boyd

Jordan Schell

Brandon Updike

Matt Ward

Emily Tull

Joey Ocello

Chloe Skurzynski

Eric Erb

Alyssa Balicki

Aidan D'Souza

Jesse Brown

Charlize Wanner

Carter Snavely

Blaze Binkowski

Samantha Delong

Daniel Althouse

Alyssa Breidegam

Shania Jennings

Tony Lutz

Nathan Keim

Kyle Schell

Matt Forry

Desiree Dent

place
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$815

$300
$150
$75
$75
$60
$50
$40
$35
$30

pins gm

2343 11
2272 11
2216
2046
1952
1889
1823
1829
1797
1796
1764
1685
1714
1713
1737
1672
1689
1646
1623
1605
1627
1621
1099
1084
1081
1078
1078
1059
1053
1051
1048
1036
1016
1010
1009
1005
997
995
991
984
983
976
957
957
953
950
945
935
934
931
907
905
898
879
71843 396
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PJBT #1 Scratch @ 222 Dutch Lanes 8/20/17 Challenge Pattern

ES
213.00
206.55
221.60
204.60
216.89
209.89
202.56
203.22
199.67
199.56
196.00
187.22
190.44
190.33
193.00
185.78
187.67
182.89
180.33
178.33
180.78
180.11
183.17
180.67
180.17
179.67
179.67
176.50
175.50
175.17
174.67
172.67
169.33
168.33
168.17
167.50
166.17
165.83
165.17
164.00
163.83
162.67
159.50
159.50
158.83
158.33
157.50
155.83
155.67
155.17
151.17
150.83
149.67
146.50
181.42

W L G S 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL 7 B 8 B 9 B TOTAL 10
5.0| 0.0(244|675 209(243|190| 244 198(233 | ERFAY 199| 30 222( 30|228| 30{ 7k 190 (W
3.0) 2.0{289|702 289(170(243|186| 181[221 | uPEl 222 30| 268| 30{159] OfsEEER 168 |W| 165
3.0| 1.0{279|724 243[204(277| 279 221|172 FHEEIT] 221 30| 213| 30[224| 30 PACZEY 162 | L
3.0) 1.0{227]672 225[200{222]202| 204|188 PXEE 222| 30| 227| 30{223| 30 7AlERy 133 | L
1.0 2.0|279|753 218(174[209|276| 277|200 EEES] 135] 0] 279 30[{184| O ukky
2.0] 1.0|261(658 210(164[224)221| 229|183 PENE 261 30| 208 30[{189| O ukrE)
3.0| 0.0(228|620 187(205(228|211| 196|176 PLER] 176] 30| 226 30[218| 30 k]
2.0| 1.0|1278(727 128(200{ 223]206| 154|191 |FukiopA 264 30| 185 0[278] 30 ukei:f)
2.0 1.0|222|623 199(203{215|175| 213|169 ukFES 222| 0| 180 30[221| 30kl
1.0] 2.0|254|660 151|180| 254|144 205(202 |FuEEISH 221)  0]223| 0]216 1826
2.0 1.0/210|603 172(191{ 203|206 196( 193 |FukEHE 191| 0] 202 30{210| 30| ukprs
2.0 1.0]225]599 225[177{155]209]| 199|191 |FNEEISH] 205| 30| 156 0] 168| 30 uF%)
1.0| 2.0|222(604 222(134]203]175|163[213 | ukEL 178| 30|217 0] 209 1744
1.0] 2.0|234|653 171[157{206] 205| 214(234 kAl 166] 0] 183| 30| 177 1743
0.0| 3.0(279|684 210(214|208| 223| 182(279ERIGH 169| 0[122 0]130 1737
1.0] 2.0|229(598 195(229(174]220| 179[ 166 NKIER] 192 30| 164 0]153 1702
0.0| 3.0{240|609 164( 193] 200| 240| 178[ 191 kIS 169| 0| 154 0] 200 1689
1.0] 2.0]222]603 165(147{203]202| 222( 179 kEEAY 158] 0/172| 0] 198 1676
1.0| 2.0/228|605 204(201|200| 190| 179|228 uPIePA 220| 30/201f O] O 1653
1.0] 2.0J223]591 168(223]200]202| 133194 kPIof 170| 0| 162| 30| 153 1635
0.0| 3.0(218|620 202(218]200| 159|178[ 174 kENE 180| 0[189| 0]127 1627
0.0] 3.0{242|576 202(190{177]170| 164(242 | kE L8 173] 0/ 153] 0] 150 1621
247|574 192|166| 167|203 247( 124 | FHleEE)
209|552 168[209| 175|139 209 184 | uler:tis
205|557 165(187| 172|158 205 194 |uler:kl
236|579 161[200{ 138] 180| 236( 163 |Fuloy/:]
204|550 194(169| 187|152 204|172 |uloy/:]
219|538 144[158]219]192| 187( 159 | FuleEE)
189|534 172(173] 189|181 172166 | Hl0EE]
198|543 192[153[198] 152 194162 | uleEx!
209|545 209(163| 173|144 176183 [ ulezE]
191|526 179[156{ 175|171 191|164 | HleElS)
233|542 200(127{147]233|178[ 131 | ulekic]
201)531 170[160{201] 141|152 186 | ulekie]
196|507 179(166| 162| 196 137( 169 [Fule[eE)
223|538 135[157{175]223| 176[ 139 | ule[eE]
214|551 164(133|149| 166| 214( 171 LN
201)511 173[149]162] 160| 201|150 [F=EE]
205|519 160 134| 178] 144 170( 205 [FReEkE
185]498 185[167|146] 168| 158 160 [F=r:l)
214|513 160( 144|209| 137| 214( 119 [FEEE]
200|513 168(147|148) 158 155(200 [F=r/5)
188|486 129(164| 178|188 152( 146 [F=kEv/
185]495 155[158| 149|185 156 154 " =Ev/
197|487 164|176|126| 143| 147( 197 [FEEE]
1931477 135[145[ 193] 142 143[ 192 =L
175|481 167[169| 145]| 150 175( 139 L]
212)509 158(212{139]124|121[ 181 =EE]
166|470 157(154| 153|158 166 146 [FR=EV]
181|512 138[153]128]171| 160{ 181 [FR=EKE
181|466 160(181|100| 153| 171|142 [l
1721469 153[172]144]160| 156( 120 [FF=105]
164|475 130( 146| 147|155 156 164 [FR:fk)
195]480 117[195]168) 113| 150{ 136 [T :F)
178 175 182 181 183 178 1077.8 196 15 196 15 183 163.3 176




580
570
560
550
540
530
520
510
500
490
480
470
460
450
437
437
424
416
408
400
392
384
376
368
360
352
344
336
328
320
312
304

bowler
Bryce Potts

place $690

Melia Mitskavich

Maribeth Baker

Parker Laubach

Corey Rinda

Bree Binkowski

Jason Kletchek

Jacob Dent

Bethany Jaquith

Kiersten Kelly

Mason Doan

Sydney Binkley

Jody Royer

Desmond Brown

Logan Chappell

Jennifer Williams

Alyssa Sauer

David Swavely

Joshua Hammons

Nathan Barnica

Jonathan Pollison

Matthew Meehan

Katelyn Musselman

Drew Jaquith

Alexis Miller

Caitlin Mattingly

Breanne Hood

KC Miller

Bobby Schneeweis

Kyle Bowersox

Brandon Stark

Jocelyn Hood

Cameron Smee

36517

9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

3

avg
160.18
159.82
157.50
153.50
174.00
169.22
155.22
137.33
108.78
147.56
161.00
163.67
151.89
153.89
150.50
157.83
161.00
152.83
151.67
146.67
137.33
115.83
156.50
158.50
123.17
162.83
114.00
158.17
142.83
143.17
116.33
151.33
96.83

246 148.44

PJBT #1 Handicap @ 222 Dutch Lanes 8/20/17

w L 4 5 6 TOTAL 7 9 b TOTAL 10
W
154 |W[ 136
125 | L
161 [ L
1049 164 15 171 15 148 152.3 141




